
ÜBERSICHT HAUS 13

RHEINQUARTIER
WORMSER STRASSE 153
55130 MAINZ

M: 1: 100

RHEINQUARTIER

EIN GEMEINSAMES
PROJEKT VON

26.08.2025
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WOHNUNG  13.3.2
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26,80 m²
3,40 m²
4,10 m²

15,60 m²
5,60 m²
2,80 m²
4,60 m²

62,90 m²

WOHNEN + KOCHEN
FLUR
BAD
SCHLAFEN
ANKLEIDE
LOGGIA (5,60m²x0,5)
BALKON (9,20m²x0,5)

WOHNFLÄCHE

2-Zimmer-Wohnung
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